Notdienstsuche-Osterreichische Zahnarztekammer

Stralle

Ort

Bezirk

Uhrzeit

Tel

DDr. D"Aron Julia

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

Dr. Aldaher Absi
Dr. Baraev Artur
Dr. Karlsbock Stefanie

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

Dr. Aldaher Absi
Dr. Baraev Artur
Dr. Karlsbock Stefanie

Dr.-medic stom. Hortolomei
Armand-Romeo

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

DI Dr. Faith Andreas

Dr. Reichenberg Georg

Dr. Alaghebandan Afarin

Dr. Djordjevic Jelena

Dr. Novotny Philipp
Dr.-medic stom. Popescu
Diana Nicoleta

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

Dr. Djordjevic Jelena

Dr. Novotny Philipp

Déblinger
Hauptstralle 7/11

Klosterneuburger
Stralle 71/2

Dorfelstralle 12/
15+16

Janis-Joplin-
Promenade 14/1

Ottakringer Stralle
163/6

Klosterneuburger
Strale 71/2

Dorfelstrafie 12/
15+16

Janis-Joplin-
Promenade 14/1

Ottakringer Strale
163/6

Karntner Ring 10/6

Klosterneuburger
Stralle 71/2

Klosterneuburger
Stralle 71/2

Argentinierstralie
69/6

Giinthergasse 2/3

LangobardenstralRe
176/3/1

Rasumofskygasse
9-11/Tiir 8

Bergheidengasse
8/1/5

Wipplingerstralle
29/7

Klosterneuburger
StraBe 71/2

Rasumofskygasse
9-11/Tiir 8

Bergheidengasse
8/1/5

1190
Wien

1200
Wien

1120
Wien
1220
Wien
1160
Wien
1200
Wien

1120
Wien
1220
Wien
1160
Wien
1010
Wien

1200
Wien

1200
Wien

1040
Wien

1090
Wien

1220
Wien

1030
Wien
1130
Wien
1010
Wien
1200
Wien

1030
Wien
1130
Wien

Wien 19,
Débling

Wien 20,
Brigittenau

Wien 12,
Meidling
Wien 22.,
Donaustadt

Wien 16.,
Ottakring

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 12,
Meidling
Wien 22,
Donaustadt

Wien 16.,
Ottakring

Wien 01.,
Innere Stadt

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 09,
Alsergrund

Wien 22,
Donaustadt

Wien 03.,
Landstralle

Wien 13,,
Hietzing
Wien 01.,
Innere Stadt

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 03.,
LandstralRe

Wien 13,,
Hietzing

01.08.
2025
02.08.2025

02.08.
2025
03.08.2025

02.08.2025

02.08.2025

02.08.2025

03.08.
2025
04.08.2025

03.08.2025

03.08.2025

03.08.2025

04.08.
2025
05.08.2025

05.08.
2025
06.08.2025

06.08.
2025
07.08.2025

07.08.
2025
08.08.2025

08.08.
2025
09.08.2025

09.08.
2025
10.08.2025

09.08.2025

09.08.2025

09.08.2025

10.08.
2025
11.08.2025

10.08.2025

10.08.2025

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00
20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00
09:00 -
18:00

01/
3686775

01/
2080510

01/
8137297

01/
2803875

01/
4808594

01/
2080510

01/
8137297

01/
2803875

01/
4808594

01/
5054306

01/
2080510

01/
2080510

01/
5050188

01/
4033299

01/
2833090

01/
7136131

01 /804
51 51

01/
5879206

01/
2080510

01/
7136131

01/804
51 51



StralRe

Ort

Bezirk

Uhrzeit

Tel

Dr.-medic stom. Popescu
Diana Nicoleta

Dr. Abou Shahin
Mouhammad Sohyl

Dr. Krobath Mathias

Dr. Crepaz Ibolya

Dr. Kittl Yi

Dr. Afsharzadeh-Erstic Neda

Dr. Crepaz Ibolya

DDr. D"Aron Julia

DI Dr. Faith Andreas

Dr. Miillner-Salzl Stefanie
Dr. Afsharzadeh-Erstic Neda

DDr. Aigner

Alla 0
MSc

DDr. D"Aron Julia

DI Dr. Faith Andreas

Dr. Millner-Salzl Stefanie
Dr. Afsharzadeh-Erstic Neda
DDr. D"Aron Julia

DI Dr. Faith Andreas

Dr. lacob Ovidiu

Dr. Miillner-Salzl Stefanie

Dr. Crepaz Ibolya

Dr. Crepaz Ibolya

Dr-medic Lackner Agnes

WipplingerstraRe
29/7

Klosterneuburger
StraRe 71/2

Obere Donaustralle

43/1/15

Trappelgasse 11/
10

Hernalser
HauptstralRe 16/5

Hietzinger
Hauptstralle 24

Trappelgasse 11/
10

Doblinger
Hauptstralle 7/11

Argentinierstralie
69/6

Rennweg 89/9/1

Hietzinger
Hauptstralle 24

Laxenburger Stralle

83/3-4

Déblinger
Hauptstralle 7/11

Argentinierstrale
69/6

Rennweg 89/9/1

Hietzinger
Hauptstralle 24

Doblinger
HauptstralRe 7/11

Argentinierstralle
69/6

Raffaelgasse 1/9
Rennweg 89/9/1

Trappelgasse 11/
10

Trappelgasse 11/
10

HauptstralRe 86-88/

1010
Wien
1200
Wien

1020
Wien

1040
Wien

1170
Wien

1130
Wien
1040
Wien

1190
Wien
1040
Wien
1030
Wien
1130
Wien
1100
Wien

1190
Wien
1040
Wien
1030
Wien
1130
Wien
1190
Wien
1040
Wien
1200
Wien

1030
Wien
1040
Wien

1040
Wien

1140

Wien 01.,
Innere Stadt

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 02,

Leopoldstadt

Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 17.,
Hernals

Wien 13,
Hietzing

Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 19,
Dobling
Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 03.,
Landstralle

Wien 13,
Hietzing

Wien 10.,
Favoriten

Wien 19,
Ddbling
Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 03.,
Landstralle

Wien 13,,
Hietzing
Wien 19,
Débling
Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 20.,
Brigittenau

Wien 03.,
LandstralRe

Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 04.,
Wieden

Wien 14.,

10.08.2025

11.08.
2025
12.08.2025

12.08.
2025
13.08.2025

13.08.
2025
14.08.2025

14.08.
2025
15.08.2025

15.08.2025

15.08.
2025
16.08.2025

15.08.2025

15.08.2025

15.08.2025

16.08.2025

16.08.
2025
17.08.2025

16.08.2025

16.08.2025

16.08.2025

17.08.2025

17.08.2025

17.08.2025

17.08.
2025
18.08.2025

17.08.2025

18.08.
2025
19.08.2025

19.08.
2025
20.08.2025

20.08.

09:00 -
18:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

09:00 -
18:00

20:00 -
01:00

09:00 -
18:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -
01:00

20:00 -

01/
5879206

01/
2080510

01/
3324061

01/
5057343

01/
4054530

01/
8766966

01/
5057343

01/
3686775

01/
5050188

01/
7186875

01/
8766966

01/
6003964

01/
3686775

01/
5050188

01/
7186875

01/
8766966

01/
3686775

01/
5050188

01/
3327510

01/
7186875

01/
5057343

01/
5057343

01/



StralRe (0]41 Bezirk Uhrzeit Tel

5 Wien Penzing 2025 - 01:00 9794457
21.08.2025
Dr. Stojanovic Dragan HitteldorferstraBe 1150 Wien 15, 21.08. 20:00- 01/ N
1/8 Wien Rudolfsheim- 2025 - 01:00 9824219
Fiinfhaus 22.08.2025
DDr. Selli A.Edmond Berggasse 25/18 1090 Wien 09, 22.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Wien Alsergrund 2025 - 01:00 3197898
23.08.2025
Dr. Baraev Artur Janis-Joplin- 1220 Wien 22, 23.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
Promenade 14/1 Wien Donaustadt 18:00 2803875
Dr. Gataiantu Alexandra- Ada-Christen-Gasse 1100 Wien 10, 23.08. 20:00- 01/ N
loana 2/E/9A-10 Wien Favoriten 2025 - 01:00 6883047
24.08.2025
Dr. Saremi-Rad Kasra Lange Gasse 65 1080 Wien 08, 23.08.2025 09:.00- 01/ N
Wien Josefstadt 18:00 4089155
Dr. Viden Nina Hintschiggasse 3/ 1100 Wien 10, 23.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
3/3 Wien Favoriten 18:00 6153430
Dr. Baraev Artur Janis-Joplin- 1220 Wien 22, 24.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
Promenade 14/1 Wien Donaustadt 18:00 2803875
Dr. Nemetz Barbara Barichgasse 2 1030 Wien 03, 24.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Wien Landstralle 2025 - 01:00 7122455
25.08.2025
Dr. Saremi-Rad Kasra Lange Gasse 65 1080 Wien 08., 24.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
Wien Josefstadt 18:00 4089155
Dr. Viden Nina Hintschiggasse3/ 1100 Wien 10, 24.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
3/3 Wien Favoriten 18:00 6153430
Dr. Rasho Rami Puchsbaumplatz 1100 Wien 10, 25.08. 20:00- 01/ N
11/11 Wien Favoriten 2025 - 01:00 6076105
26.08.2025
DDr. Aigner Laxenburger Strale 1100 Wien 10, 26.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Alla , 83/3-4 Wien Favoriten 2025 - 01:00 6003964
MSc 27.08.2025
Dr. Kronberger Johannes Ortliebgasse 1 1170 Wien 17, 27.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Wien Hernals 2025 - 01:00 4861516
28.08.2025
lek. dent. Senger StromstraBe 18-20/ 1200 Wien 20., 28.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Hanno , 4/6 Wien Brigittenau 2025 - 01:00 3325581
D.D.S. 29.08.2025
DDr. Wagesreither Stefan NordbergstraRe 6/3 1090 Wien 09., 29.08. 20:.00- 01/ N
Wien Alsergrund 2025 - 01:00 3179366
30.08.2025
Dr. Berger Julia Teresa Lobenhauerngasse 1170 Wien 17, 30.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
38/8 Wien Hernals 18:00 4807541
Dr. St. Clair Osorno Winckelmannstrale 1150 Wien 15, 30.08. 20:00- 01/ N
Bertly , 2/9 Wien Rudolfsheim- 2025 - 01:00 8936081
MSc Fiinfhaus 31.08.2025
Dr. Vogel Philipp Karl-Heinz-StralRe 1230 Wien 23, 30.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
67/1/2 Wien Liesing 18:.00 6626214
Dr. Widhalm Verena Viktoria  Lindengasse 43/9A 1070 Wien 07., 30.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
Wien Neubau 18:00 3487007
Dr. Berger Julia Teresa Lobenhauerngasse 1170 Wien 17, 31.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
38/8 Wien Hernals 18:00 4807541
Dr-medic Lackner Agnes HauptstralRe 86-88/ 1140 Wien 14, 31.08. 20:.00- 01/ N
5 Wien Penzing 2025 - 01:00 9794457

01.09.2025



StralRe (0]41 Bezirk Uhrzeit Tel

Dr. Vogel Philipp Karl-Heinz-Stralle 1230 Wien 23, 31.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N
67/1/2 Wien Liesing 18:00 6626214
Dr. Widhalm Verena Viktoria  Lindengasse 43/9A 1070 Wien 07., 31.08.2025 09:00- 01/ N

Wien Neubau 18:00 3487007



